

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	/Mr Lau Cher Song, Victor			
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Reg No/Reg Date	SMH4039S / 22/01/201			
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Date In/Mileage				
AIG BUILDING	THE RESIDENCE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	KNAF3416MK5027492			
SINGAPORE 079120		G4FGJH716024			
Contact No 64191000		KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333			
		SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE					
LAX00000	Credit	11/11/2020/ 10:35		Operator		WIP No		
	130000	Description of Goods	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		24021		
E PNT88000		and the second s			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
REPLACE F REPAIR ON E PNT98000	RT BUMPE FRT RH	R, BONNET, SUPPORT, FENDER, BOTH FRT DOC	FRT LH FEN OR	DER & AFFECTED AREA				2400.00
		MPER, BONNET, BOTH F						2100.00
		RADIATOR, AIRCON CON	DENSER FOR	FACILITATE REPAIR				120.00
TO TOP UP M SUNDRY								80.00
PERFORM RU A 54900099			275	1000 01	L _			160.00
4 10028901		ASSIS ELECTRICAL SYS	IEM) [mat	(0))		30.00
TO CARRY O USING HI-S 1 SUNDRY	UT DIAGN CAN PRO	NOSTIC CHECK USING H	I-SCAN PRO	TEST LI COLI		7		120.00
	FRONT NU	MBER PLATE WITH FRAM	1E					50.00
SUNDRIES PNT88000								50.00
LAMP ASSY-	HEAD, LH	COMPARTMENTS						200.00
LAMP ASSY-I RESERVOIR & HORN ASSY-I PANEL ASSY- PANEL-FENDE PANEL-FENDE INSULATOR-F HINGE ASSY- CARRIER ASS	PUMP AS -OW PITCH -HOOD -R,LH -R,RH -ENDER LH -HOOD,RH -HOOD,LH	1			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1219.00 1219.00 146.00 74.00 1502.00 430.00 27.00 43.00 43.00 675.00	20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00	975.20 975.20 116.80 59.20 1201.60 344.00 21.60 34.40 34.40

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Rea No : MR-8500111-x

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	/Mr Lau Cher Song, Victor			
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Reg No/Reg Date	SMH4039S / 22/01/201			
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Date In/Mileage				
AIG BUILDING	at	KNAF3416MK5027492			
SINGAPORE 079120	F-1000000 0000	G4FGJH716024			
Contact No 64191000	A REST AND DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333			
		SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	The second second	
LAX00000	Credit	11/11/2020/ 10:3		282 / Kevin Leong	170	24021		
M DEAM COM	DI ETT	Description of Go	ods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Die el/	
M BEAM COM	PLETE-FR INSULATI	BUMPER			1.00		20.00	Amount
M LATCH AS	INSOLATI	.NG			1.00		20.00	397.6
M COVER-FR	SI-HOOD RIIMDED				1.00	103.00	20.00	124.8
M GRILLE-F	RONT RUMD	ED			1.00	633.00	20.00	82.4
M GRILLE A	ATIMA THOSE	TOD			1.00		20.00	506.40 209.60
M GARNISH-	RADIATOR	CDILLE			1.00		20.00	262.4
M ABSORBER	FRONT RII	MPER ENERGY			1.00		20.00	30.40
M LAMP ASS	-SIDE RE	PEATER, LH			1.00		20.00	67.20
M LAMP ASSY	-SIDE RE	PEATER, RH			1.00		20.00	114.40
M MOULDING-	FRONT RU	Inner Control	_		1.00		20.00	114.40
M MOULDING-	FRONT BUI	MPFR PH	~ 1	ima	1.00		20.00	28.80
M STIFFNER-	FR BPR II	WR	(211	10000	1.00	36.00	20.00	28.80
M BRACKET-F	R BUMPER	UPR SIDE MTG	2		1.00	114.00	20.00	91.20
M BRACKET-F	R BUMPER	UPR SIDE MTG	961		4.00	22.00	20.00	17.60
M AIR DUCT-	FR BUMPF	R. I H			1.00	22.00	20.00	17.60
M AIR DUCT-	FR BUMPER	RH			1.00		20.00	11.20
M GUARD ASS	Y-FRONT V	WHEEL LH			1.00		20.00	11.20
M GUARD ASS	Y-FRONT W	HFFL RH			1.00		20.00	76.00
M BLOWER AS	SY				1.00		20.00	76.00
M CONDENSER	ASSY-COO)LFR			1.00	656.00	20.00	524.80
M GUARD-AIR	,RH				1.00	687.00		549.60
M GUARD-AIR	,LH				1.00		20.00	22.40
M RADIATOR					1.00	28.00		22.40
DUCT ASSY					1.00	646.00		516.80
DUCT ASSY	-EXTENSIO	N			1.00	55.00		44.00
1 CLEANER AS					1.00	115.00		92.00
ORNAMENT-	(IA NO.11	5			1.00	174.00		139.20
					1.00	32.00	20.00	25.60
Confirm								
Confirm & acc	epted by			7%	GST on	Net:		14,161.20 991.28
								332.20
Authorized si	anatau.	nd company stamp			Tota	1 Payable		15,152.48

alidity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made availabl
ALL STREET, ST	94
Vehicle Registration Number	ACCIDENT STATEMENT 11/11/2020 10:01 10/11/2020 21:20 CLEMENTI AVE 6 TOWARDS PIE (BT BATOK) SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE SMH4039S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	LAU CHER SONG VICTOR SXXXX121D VICTOR0341@HOTMAIL.COM (LOCAL) +65-87778559 OTHERS-87778559
Vehicle Particulars	O 111E11G-07776359
Manufacturer Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	FRIVATE HIRE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle? f No, Please state action to be taken	YES
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Name of Insurance Company Type Of Coverage Teet Policy Tolicy Number Tover Note Number	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. COMPREHENSIVE NO 1900006985
Priver	
RIC No ate Of Birth ccupation ate Of Driving Pass riving Experience ender obile Number	LAU CHER SONG VICTOR SXXXX121D 24/11/1972 OUTDOOR 08/06/1994 26 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS MALE (LOCAL) +65-87778559
ontact Number	OTHERS-87778559
4 St C C	

VICTOR0341@HOTMAIL.COM

Address BLK 258 JURONG EAST STREET 24 #12-367 Postcode

600258

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **OWNER**

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1

NAME: : SEBASTIAN

GENDER: : MALE

NO

NO

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMH9870A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour BMW/316/BROWN **Details Of Properties** BACK OF THE CAR Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver TAN HONG JUN NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX810I Contact Number 98187830

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name ETIQA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 41

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle[s] involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

	Sketch Plan #2	2
SKETCH PLAN		
DESCRIBE SIDSUMASSION		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
On Date 10	11/10 821:10 =	
at classic	11/20 E11.17, 1 W	of Drivery towards B+ Bazzal
2 rd / AU	e o on and lane.	When I change land
lane Info	ent cur SMH 9870	A SET S. 11 (C)
because infrar	CON E-BRANE	When I Change lane to A soft Sundday Stop I can't stop in time
and hit his o	ar (Say 9870A).	test step in time
Mr. Sebastian.	we have confirmed	childrey my passage, name no one is injusted.
AT they time	a Min c P	no where dellare he from
ar Insurance A	Ar a	no where dellare he from
	say me we tol	I then we have our
one to the	7	at he called some are
ome to the	in Scenar 3 of then	talle to my access 1
lursue from to	see doctors My Dus	Esace told me it was
dony a clien	then be not	Fee doct - and we are
he 3 guys. 7	hey drag him to b	Las HI
KS 4255C 60	1 10 110	inter con Handa white
mury, Neel dont.		my told me maybe he have
he has to	to verify. Any thing	con talle to his lawyer
agree stat	ment 15 True	
CLABATION		
CLARATION e declare the foregoing posterula		,
e declare the foregoing particula	as are true in every respect.	
100		
Cylpolder's Signature	0. 1	
8 Time: 11/11/20	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name; NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 41



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

RIDE SHARE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Lau Cher Song Victor

Period of Insurance : 22 Jan 2020 To 21 Jan 2021

Engine No. : G4FGJH716024

Chassis No. : KNAF3416MK5027492

Vehicle No. : SMH4039S Policy No. : 1900006985-01

Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 10 Jan 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : KIA Cerato

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value Driver Restriction : NA Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2019 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

When the Vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such authorised driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

This carry diving the cover is the cover of the cover is the cover of the cover of

2) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle; and 3) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$2000 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$2000

Section 2

Property Damage - \$2000

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Lau Cher Song Victor - \$2000 (Own Damage) \$2000 (Property Damage), \$2000 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the Any accident repairs to the Venicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, 100 have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or

AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play

IMPORTANT NOTES

If the vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of passengers for hire or reward. Should you decide to include any other driver, please contact us. (Company reserves the right to accept/reject the inclusion of any Named Drivers)

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Goldbell Financial Services Pte Ltd

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0692740000

TAY SIEW LING ADELINE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

50J FABER HEIGHTS #04-66 SINGAPORE 129203

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

SIEW LING ADELINE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE EDENTITY CARD NO. S7244121D



REGAC USE C

LAU CHER SONG VICTOR

CHINESE

24-11-1972 M

SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

Maio S7244121D

LAU CHER SONG VICTOR

Bent Date: 24 Nov 1972 seue Date: 04 May 2018

002799406D



S7244121D

FOR CAC USE ONLY

0+ 31-08-1993

APT BLK 258 JURONG EAST STREET 24 #12-367 SINGAPORE 600258

NRIC No: \$7244121D

Date: 30/07/2005 (R)

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3

08 Jun 1994 16 Dec 1998

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg Motor vehicles which are constructed to carry load or passengers and the unladen weight > 2500kg load or passengers and the unladen weight > 2500kg load or passengers and the unladen weight =< 7250kg



NP 428A